2023 F18EEEHYT REXEBSE -FHEXER

REFREFEYA7U—7F Floor Map

T

]

o

|

—

7U—-7F8B

e

7U=FA

. _

IF

\R;
2=
5

S

[

ﬁﬁ.% SEOAO
..Wj” BRE |_| |_-| BRE2 Lo
awE |
BAW
q
==
ey V2]
7?Y—7+B
.
4— F9X3—F—
A L A
<q>-su > | IEm
SAm HFBRE BF WA 23 zEﬂ
® @ sanE F—=2UE BHEE WNE
0 o_ s




2023 F18EiEEHYT MHERXF—LEER W---U-14FF

1
~ 2
% .
5
o 6
R 7
9 8
+ 9
| 10
% 11
%
i 12
13
14
15
1
2
3
4
gl 5
= 7
N
1 g
t 2
6
8
9
10
1
3
& 4
g 5
2 6
. 7
7 8
9

S-o57jr

F#R 70— .

#7770 —2XX—/)(— .
SAclub (girls)

Tealmare Jr. OCEAN WINST S w2
Selecan &5 RED

Selecan 45§ YELLOW
En =

ASCHReEE) \L—R—ILOST
ASCHRBE  VCHIL
KEBILEFZINL—R=)LIST
RU—LII\=YINL—R=ILDST
SHANX

GTOU =D

ZhEiIRo S JIr

Kids Stars

STINGs kids

Tealmare Kids

BT LTy T
YY21Z7BF

Tealmare Jr. OCEAN WINSJ)L—
1IZULU14/\L—R—=ILD ST
Y2 1=-FP&F

KRFIVC R&E

2£2IVC - BF

22IVC - TF

B 77>

1IZULU13HBk O 5T

Fr o>

Selecan 45 Volleyball Club
WOLFDOGS &&/E U-14
STINGS Jr.

JTEKT Jr.

SA club (boys)

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
28
24
25
26
27
28
29

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

- -U-14%F

BAZOOKA. G FUKUI
PGKY7>2)

PGKIL w1
KUROBE QUEENBEESE
S Frontier&zF

BEST BUDDIES
>0 Jx0-X
BaEH—ILX
E=feo>T
RERSEUST (ZF)
7YV 77— LRl
Ek&RSVC

JHS-8
=shEYellowBearsVC

BURR—YOST
2)I1Y—ZBoys
&)1V - XGirls
PemEEs) CH—X
MREZ BF

[53:5)

ER1=77VC
HEIE R — YV AEH
BEST BUDDIES jr.
JHS-8]r

7NWZGlorious

R 17
RU—L/\—-YEBF

gravis

S FRONTIER

BEST BUDDIES
SELECTER&EB/\L—R—ILOST
Winds

BEREIST

% B
A
o
&
%
A
o
B
iR
23

pritic

$I7I—F




